
  81.49  

  121.87  

  45.90  

  17.50  

MOUNT HEATSINK TO ENGINE BODY USING 
M1.7 X 6MM CHEESE HEAD SCREW (Accuscrews)
6 PLACES

HEATSINK / ENGINE BODY
ASSEMBLY

REVISIONS

REV DESCRIPTION DATE BY
A INITIAL RELEASE 6/26/2015 RDR

SHTDWG NO

SIZE

SCALEAPPLICATION
USED ONNEXT ASSY

8 7 6 5 4 3 2

8 7 6 5 4 3 1

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS

TOLERANCES:  ANGLES  ±1°
             2 PLACE DECIMALS ±0.25
             1 PLACE DECIMALS ±0.50

DIMENSIONAL LIMITS APPLY BEFORE PROCESSES
INTERPRET DIMENSIONS IN ACCORDANCE WITH 
ASME Y14.5M-1994
REMOVE ALL BURRS AND SHARP EDGES

PARENTHETICAL INFO FOR REF ONLY

I
T

B

NSTRUMENTS 

REV

C  COPYRIGHT 
UNPUBLISHED, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED

1
2014  TEXAS INSTRUMENTS

SHEET

1

A
1 OF 3

SW-2010a

EXAS

DWG NO
THIRD  ANGLE
PROJECTION

DWN DATE
6/26/2015

Apprvd

CM

CQE/QA

Engr

 

 

OVERALL DIMENSIONS
p3 720p ENGINE & HEATSINK ASSEMBLY 

for DLPDLCR3010EVM 
OVERALL DIMENSIONS 

p3 720p ENGINE & HEATSINK ASSEMBLY
1.2:1



  12.40  

  60.40  

  64.90  

  26.91  

  91.81  

  21.99  
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  16.55  

  45.00  
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8.07
MOUNTING

HOLE

21.50
MOUNTING

HOLE

43.50
MOUNTING

HOLE

  56.97  

2.30 3X
MOUNTING HOLE

6.33
MOUNTING

HOLE

20.00
MOUNTING

HOLE

58.50
MOUNTING

HOLE

  66.94  

  48.15  

  17.96  

  21.00  

  81.49  

  11.28  

  15.00  

  25.90  

  20.00  

  20.00  

  0.36  

  14.70  
  17.50    21.00  

  0.70  
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